
8/9/2023 1:29:40 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2103 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2103 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM

21 WC

Williams, Beth

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:41 am

08:53 am

72:08

21.52 mi.

14

14

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:08 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:41 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:47 am OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD @ CRAWFORD STSTART 2

7:51 am 2035/2034 HOWARD AVESTOP 1

7:54 am 300 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

7:58 am 21 N SUTPHIN STSTOP 3

8:05 am 1010/1008 NELBAR STSTOP 1

8:12 am ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND STSTOP 1

8:17 am 3126 OHIO AVESTOP 1

8:19 am 3211/3209 OHIO AVESTOP 1

8:24 am 2216 WHITTIER STSTOP 1

8:31 am 2104 SPENCER LNSTOP 1

8:35 am 3711 VANNEST AVESTOP 1

8:41 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 14

8:53 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 1:29:40 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2803 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2803 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM

28 WC

BLEVINS, CAROL

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:00 am

08:43 am

42:48

21.62 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:58 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:00 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:05 am WOODRIDGE DR@ROOSEVELT AVESTART 1

8:10 am 2233 WINTON STSTOP 1

8:18 am 119 KENEC DRSTOP 1

8:19 am 315 HEATHER WAYSTOP 1

8:22 am CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DRSTOP 2

8:24 am ROSEDALE RD @ MARYMONT CTSTOP 1

8:25 am 24 FOREST GLEN DRSTOP 1

8:27 am 2 KENSINGTON STSTOP 1

8:27 am 120 KENSINGTON STSTOP 1

8:33 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 10

8:43 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 1:29:40 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3403 MILLER RIDGE sP NEEDS AM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3403 MILLER RIDGE sP NEEDS AM

34

Robinson, Kimberly

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:24 am

09:03 am

38:23

21.06 mi.

8

8

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:18 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:24 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:34 am 3204 FINLEY STSTART

8:34 am 3211/3208/3210 FINLEY ST.STOP 1

8:39 am 1115 Young StSTOP 1

8:40 am 1402 FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 1

8:41 am 510 BALTIMORE STSTOP 2

8:43 am 1504 1ST AVESTOP 1

8:45 am CLARK ST @ TRINITY PLSTOP 2

8:53 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 8

9:03 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/1/2023


